
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937011075 7PSSDB 20.92 4.95 103.55

1937011093P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 20.88 5.70 119.02

1937011126P11 - (323-452) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 BS 20.86 3.50 73.01

1937011145P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.88 6.40 133.63

1937011178P11 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension 5PSSDB 20.85 3.50 72.98

1937011196P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.83 5.95 123.94

1937011223P11 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension 5PSSDB 20.79 3.50 72.76

1937011235P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.87 3.70 77.22

1937011261P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.89 6.40 133.70

1937011291P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.86 3.70 77.18

1937011313P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.87 5.95 124.18

1937011348P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.93 3.70 77.44

1937011373P11 - (323-1857) METRO Boost 56 Airline-Pressler 5PSSDB 20.91 5.70 119.19

1937011411P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.78 3.70 76.89

1937011434P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.79 3.70 76.92

1937011449P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 20.78 9.50 197.41

1937011481P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.80 4.95 102.96

1937011502P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.76 6.40 132.86

1937011522P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.86 3.50 73.01

1937011535P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.85 6.40 133.44

1937011760P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.85 3.50 72.98

1937011779P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.91 5.15 107.69

1937011802P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.82 3.50 72.87

1937011823P11 - (323-1875) GRB 5PSSDB 20.79 6.20 128.90

1937011856P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.86 3.50 73.01

1937011877P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.83 4.95 103.11

1937011899P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.83 4.40 91.65

1937011915P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.87 6.40 133.57

1975002299P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.81 5.15 107.17

1975002303P16 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 20.77 3.70 76.85

1975002310P16 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.82 3.70 77.03

1975002316P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.77 5.15 106.97

1975002323P16 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.79 4.40 91.48

1975002329P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.80 5.15 107.12

1975002338P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.74 3.50 72.59

1975002345P16 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.77 3.70 76.85

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 9/11/2025

R006043

3965

D45

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2



1975002353P16 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.79 4.95 102.91

1975002358P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.77 5.95 123.58

1975002369P16 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.74 4.40 91.26

1975002377P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.79 5.95 123.70

1975002387P16 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.80 3.70 76.96

1975002394P16 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.78 3.50 72.73

1975002401P16 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.72 4.95 102.56

1975002410P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.75 3.50 69.12

1975002418 5PSSDB 20.78 3.50 72.73

4436.68

5% -221.83

SUBTOTAL 4214.85

-$495.00

TOTAL $3719.85

P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5

Fuel


	09-04-2025 to 09-10-2025



